.
 Thickfilm Resistor
 CS 005   / CS 005L / CS 005C
© by electronic sensor + resistor GmbH
Siemensstr. 10 · D – 85521 Ottobrunn
contact: www.esr.info · sales@esr.info · Tel. +49 (0) 89 611 808-0 · Fax +49 (0) 89 611 808-11
                 (100402)
► Resistance ranges, tolerances and TC’s

Urat or Umax   8000 h ∆R ≤± (1.00%R)
      Section numbers of test and performance requirements refer to IEC 60115-1.
► Order examples
  CS 005  200M     2%
   ──┬── ──┬── ──┬──
                 type      rated resistance      tolerance
   CS 005C/L   100M      2%
   ──┬── ──┬── ──┬──
                  type      rated resistance      tolerance
.
 Thickfilm Resistor
 CS 005   / CS 005L / CS 005C
© by electronic sensor + resistor GmbH
Siemensstr. 10 · D – 85521 Ottobrunn
contact: www.esr.info · sales@esr.info · Tel. +49 (0) 89 611 808-0 · Fax +49 (0) 89 611 808-11
                 (100402)
► Rating curves
► Values on stock (delivery max.  5 days)
1M 1% 10M 1% 100M 2% 1G 10%
1M2 1% 12M 1% 120M 2%
1M5 1% 15M 1% 150M 2%
1M8 1% 18M 1% 180M 2%
2M 1% 20M 1% 200M 2% 2G 10%
2M2 1% 22M 1% 220M 5%
2M7 1% 27M 2% 270M 5%
3M 1% 30M 2% 300M 5% 3G 10%
4M 1% 40M 2% 400M 5% 4G 10%
4M7 1% 47M 2% 470M 5%
5M 1% 50M 2% 500M 5% 5G 10%
5M6 1% 56M 2% 560M 10%
6M8 1% 68M 2% 680M 10%
8M2 1% 82M 2% 820M 10% 10G 10%